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Kentucky Certified Professional Environmental Educators 

This list can be used to directly contact Certified Professional Environmental Educators in 
Kentucky.  Educators are based in the county listed and often work in the surrounding counties.  

• A * symbol next to a person’s name denotes individuals who have attained Master 
Environmental Educator status.  

• A ɸ symbol next to the county name denotes an educator who is able to respond to 
statewide requests.   

If you are not sure who to contact, please contact Elizabeth Schmitz, Executive Director of the 
Kentucky Environmental Education Council (KEEC, the certifying organization), at 
Elizabeth.Schmitz@ky.gov or (502) 564-5937. 

If you are interested in becoming a Certified Professional Environmental Educator in Kentucky, 
or just want to learn more about the program offered by KEEC, please visit 
keec.ky.gov/EECertification/Pages/default.aspx. 

# Name County Email Address 
1.  Jennifer Adler* Bourbon Co. kingfisher@bellsouth.net  
2.  Joanna Ashford Franklin Co. ɸ Joanna.ashford@ky.gov  
3.  Jamie Avery Metcalfe Co. jamie.avery@ky.gov 
4.  Joe Baust Chesterfield, VA josephbaust@me.com  
5.  Jennifer Beach Kenton Co. Jennifer.Beach@kentonlibrary.org 
6.  William Bennett* Clark Co. william.bennett@eku.edu  
7.  Jimena Bertschi* Berkeley, CA la_99m@yahoo.com  
8.  Ashley Bowen Rowan Co. Ashley.Bowen@ky.gov  
9.  Vivian Bowles Madison Co. Vivian.Bowles@Madison.kyschools.us  
10.  Debbie Bramlage* Franklin Co. nanstheman@yahoo.com  
11.  Roberta Burnes Fayette Co. Roberta.Burnes@ky.gov  
12.  Emily Casey Fayette Co. emily.casey89@gmail.com 
13.  Rebecca Clark Hopkins Co. RebeccaE.Clark@ky.gov  
14.  Ed Councill Franklin Co. canoeky@aol.com  
15.  Sarah Cummins Jessamine Co. cummins.sarah@chanceschool.org 
16.  Rhonda Davis Kenton Co. davisr11@nku.edu  
17.  Lisa Deavers Simpson Co. Lisa.Deavers@ky.gov  
18.  Ginny Delaney Jefferson Co. Ginny@VirginiaDelaney.com 
19.  Emily DeMoor Woodford Co. edemoor@midway.edu 
20.  Tessa Edelen Jefferson Co. tessa@kwalliance.org  
21.  Jane Eller Fayette Co. Jane.Eller3@gmail.com  
22.  Loren Freed Davidson Co., 

Tennessee 
ayah591@yahoo.com  

23.  Tyrone Gentry Green tgentry@uky.edu 
24.  Meg Gravil Fayette Co. meg.gravil@uky.edu  
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25.  Jon Green Barren Co. jonbrantleygreen@hotmail.com  
26.  Amanda Gumbert* Fayette Co. Amanda.Gumbert@uky.edu  
27.  April Haight* Rowan Co. a.haight@moreheadstate.edu  
28.  Blair Hecker Franklin Co. fcswa@franklincountyky.com  
29.  Ashley Hoffman Graves Co. director@kaee.org  
30.  Emily Hogue Fayette Co. Emily.Hogue@ky.gov  
31.  Annie Holt Warren Co. annie@isitaboutmycube.com  
32.  Jennifer Hubbard-

Sánchez 
Fayette Co. ɸ Jennifer.sanchez@kysu.edu  

33.  Suzanne Ince Taylor Co. suzanne.ince349@topper.wku.edu 
34.  Olivia Kaiser Jefferson Co. oliviakaiser01@gmail.com 
35.  Kathleen Johnson Jefferson Co. kathleen.johnson@louisvilleky.gov  
36.  Vikki Joslin Fayette Co. johnny.joslin@twc.com  
37.  Mary Ellen Kinser Oldham Co. mekinser@bellsouth.net  
38.  Karen Lanier Fayette Co. klanierphoto@gmail.com  
39.  Kimberly Lilly Saline Co. (Illinois) lilly.kimberly89@gmail.com  
40.  Virginia Lewis Franklin Co. Virginia.Lewis@ky.gov  
41.  Tresine Logsdon Fayette Co. Tresine.Logsdon@fayette.kyschools.us  
42.  Robin Magruder Nelson Co.  rlmagruder@campbellsville.edu 
43.  Karen Maynard Jefferson Co. Karen.Maynard@louisvilleky.gov  
44.  Rex McBride Boone Co. rex.mcbride@uky.edu 
45.  Doug McCoy* Spencer Co. wdmccoy@twc.com  
46.  Doug McLaren Fayette Co. dmclaren@uky.edu  
47.  Elizabeth McNulty Franklin Co. Elizabeth.McNulty@ky.gov  
48.  Cheryl Messenger* Barren Co. Cheryl_Messenger@nps.gov  
49.  Carrie Mook Jefferson Co. carrieshawmook@gmail.com 
50.  Diane Moon Jefferson Co. Diane.Moon@louisvilleky.gov  
51.  Blake Newton Fayette Co. blaken@uky.edu  
52.  Peggy Nims* Barren Co. pnims@glasgow-ky.com  
53.  Kristy Nowak Franklin Co. Kristy.Nowak@ky.gov  
54.  Ashley Osborne* Bourbon Co. ɸ Ashley.Osborne@uky.edu  
55.  Jenny Howard Owen* Anderson Co. jennyhowardowen@gmail.com  
56.  Val Owens Fayette Co. ecovidual@gmail.com  
57.  Amanda Patrick* Allen Co. &  

Saline Co., Illinois 
apatrick@fs.fed.us  

58.  Wanda Peck Jefferson Co. wanda.peck@louisvilleky.gov  
59.  Karen Pratt Madison Co. Karen.Pratt@eku.edu  
60.  Kelly Rexroat Fayette Co. kelly.rexroat@uky.edu 
61.  Merin Roseman Mercer Co. merin@shakervillageky.org  
62.  Christian Ryan Warren Co. christian.ryan@wku.edu  
63.  Kennetha Sanders Barren Co. Kennethasanders@hotmail.com  
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64.  Rosie Santos Campbell Co. santosr1@nku.edu 
65.  Kara Sayles Fayette Co. Kara@bgGreensource.org 
66.  Elizabeth Schmitz* Franklin Co. ɸ Elizabeth.Schmitz@ky.gov  
67.  Michelle Shane Fayette  Co. ɸ Michelle.Shane@ky.gov  
68.  Henrietta Sheffel Breathitt Co. hsheffel@gmail.com  
69.  Andy Sigmon Estill Co. AndySigmon@aol.com  
70.  Jared Smith Jefferson Co. jared.ray09@gmail.com 
71.  Debra Spillman* Barren Co. dspillman@scrtc.com  
72.  Laurie Thomas Fayette Co. lthomas@lexingtonky.gov 
73.  Liz Thomas-Hook Barren Co. liz.thomas@topper.wku.edu  
74.  Emma Trester-Wilson Fayette Co. emma.trester-wilson@uky.edu  
75.  Russ Turpin Fayette Co. russ@ecogro.net 
76.  Chad Von Gruenigen Anderson Co. chad.vongruenigen@ky.gov 
77.  Douglas Wagoner Jefferson Co. dwagoner@greenearthoutdoors.com 
78.  Christa Weidner Bullitt Co. christa.weidner@louisvilleky.gov  
79.  Melinda Wilder* Madison Co. Melinda.Wilder@eku.edu  
80.  Terry Wilson Warren Co. Terry.Wilson@wku.edu  
81.  Brigette Williams Oldham Co. brigette13@att.net  
82.  Sonya Wood Mahler* Trigg Co. sonyawoodmahler@yahoo.com  
83.  Danny Woolums Fayette Co. dannyr.woolumsjr@gmail.com 
84.  Stephanie Wooten Woodford Co. stephanie.a.wooten@gmail.com  
85.  Carol Young Fayette Co. Carolgardneryoung@gmail.com  
86.  Carroll A. Young* Franklin Co. yfrankfortc@aol.com  
87.  Martha Yount* Breathitt Co. myount@uky.edu  
88.  Ryan Zike Jefferson Co. Ryan.Zike@louisvilleky.gov  
89.  Maria Zoretic-Goodwin Indiana maria_zoretic@hotmail.com  
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